JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
MEMORANDUM 
Maijorie 
To 
Darren K Indyke 
From: 
Value Date: October 12, 2018 
Debit Account # : 
Please wire Two Thousand Five Hundred Nine and 27/100 Euros C2.509.27 €.1 
from the 
above account to: 
Receiving Bank name: Credit Lyonnais 
Paris, France 
Receiving IBAN #: 

Code Guchet: 
e: 

iciary name: Monsieur Valdson Vieira Cotrin 
21 Rue Voltaire 
St. Dennis Paris 93200 
France 
Beneficiary Account # 
Please update existing reccuring wire transfer for every 25* of the month